Page 1 of 5
Gilflo 'B' Flowmeter Pipeline Unit
TI-P337-08
EMM Issue 9
Low
DP tapping
High
DP tapping

Max. 31 360 64 682 89 770 108 910 125 033 145 847 158 213 175 177 200 467 223 183 244 101 282 248
Min. 314 647 898 1 089 1 250 1 458 1 582 1 752 2 005 2 232 2 441 2 822
How to order example
1 off Spirax Sarco DN150 Gilflo 'B' flowmeter flanged to EN 1092 PN16.
TI-P337-08
EMM Issue 9
Page 6 of 5
Gilflo 'B' Flowmeter Pipeline Unit
Sizing the ILVA flowmeter (imperial)
In order to determine the flow capacity of a Gilflo 'B' flowmeter for a particular application, it is necessary to calculate the equivalent
water flowrate (QE) in US GPM using the following formulas.
Liquids
DEQE = DL
m
500
DLQE = QL DE
PFQE = D  x  x
PS
TS
TF
PSQE = (0.948) x QG D  x  x
PF
TF
TS
 QE =   (0.0158)  x  m     v
(0.0158) x m
or
DEQE = DL
m
500
DLQE = QL DE
PFQE = D  x  x
PS
TS
TF
PSQE = (0.948) x QG D  x  x
PF
TF
TS
 QE =   (0.0158)  x  m     v
(0.0158) x mGases and steam actual flow conditions
DEQE = DL
m
500
DLQE = QL DE
PFQE = D  x  x
PS
TS
TF
PSQE = (0.948) x QG D  x  x
PF
TF
TS
 QE =   (0.0158)  x  m     v
(0.0158) x m
Gases standard conditions
DEQE = DL
m
500
DLQE = QL DE
PFQE = D  x  x
PS
TS
TF
PSQE = (0.948) x QG D  x  x
PF
TF
TS
 QE =   (0.0158)  x  m     v
(0.0158) x m
or
DEQE = DL
m